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7702 E. Doubletree Ranch Rd., Ste. 300, Office 347, Scottsdale  85258  Nathan Patton 623.451.6105 npatton@houseloan.com 
     
14614 N. Kierland Blvd., N-100, Scottsdale  85254  Steve DeMarco 480.725.0151 sdemarco@houseloan.com 
  Sergio Lebrija 480.725.0165 slebrija@houseloan.com 
  Nancy Landucci 480.725.0147 nlanducci@houseloan.com 
  Rebecca Gardner 480.242.5221 rgardner@houseloan.com 
  Chuck Biggs 480.725.0151 cbiggs@houseloan.com 
     
2510 E. Hunt Hwy., Ste. 18, San Tan Valley  85143  Sean Martin 480.725.0164 smartin@houseloan.com 
     
6245 N. 24th Pkwy., Ste. 213, Phoenix  85016  William Bracker 520.204.6208 tbracker@cstonemortgage.com 
     
1048 N. 44th St., Ste. 235, Phoenix  85008  Nathaniel Patton 623.451.6105 npatton@brookhollowmortgage.com 
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